10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Base-Sponsored Test

Center Locations

Eielson AFB

Fort Rucker

Fort Huachuca

Luke AFB

Camp Pendleton

Fort Irwin

MCCS 29 Palms

Miramar

NAS North Island

Point Loma

US Coast Guard Petaluma

Peterson AFB

Eglin AFB

NAS Jacksonville

NAS Pensacola

NAVSTA Mayport

Tyndall AFB

Fort Benning

Fort Gordon

Moody AFB

AK

AL

AZ

AZ

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Cco

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

GA

GA

GA

Country

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

Region

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas



Base-Sponsored Test

. Country Region
Center Locations

21. Andersen AFB GU United States Americas
22, Naval Base Guam GU United States Americas
23. Hickam AFB HI United States Americas
24, MCAS Kaneohe HI United States Americas
25. Pearl Harbor HI United States Americas
26. Schofield Barracks HI United States Americas
27. Tripler HI United States Americas
28. Camp Dodge Johnston IA United States Americas
29. Fort Campbell KY United States Americas
30. Fort Knox KY United States Americas
31. Barksdale AFB LA United States Americas
32. Fort Polk LA United States Americas
33. Andrews AFB MD United States Americas
34. NSA Fort Meade MD United States Americas
35. US Army Kwajalein MH United States Americas
36. Whiteman AFB MO United States Americas
37. Keelser AFB MS United States Americas
38. Helena, MT ARNG MT United States Americas
39. Fort Bragg NC United States Americas

40. Pope AFB NC United States Americas



41.

42,

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

Base-Sponsored Test

Center Locations

USMC Cherry Point

McGuire AFB

Kirkland AFB

Nellis AFB

Fort Drum

West Point Military
Academy

Wright-Patterson AFB

Fort Indiantown ANG

Fort Jackson

NWS Goose Creek

Fort Bliss

Fort Hood

Sheppard AFB

Camp Johnson, VT ANG

Fort Lewis

McChord AFB

Naval Base Kitsap

USN Bangor

Guantanamo Bay Naval

Base

NC

NJ

NM

NV

NY

NY

OH

PA

SC

SC

TX

TX

TX

WA

WA

WA

WA

Country

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

Cuba

Region

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas

Americas



Base-Sponsored Test

. Country Region
Center Locations

60. Honduras Soto Cano AB Honduras Americas
61. Camp Zama Japan APAC
62. Misawa AB Japan APAC
63. USMC Iwakuni Japan APAC
64. USN Sasebo Japan APAC
65. USN Yokosuka Japan APAC
66. USNAF Atsugi Japan APAC
67. Yokota AB Japan APAC
68. Camp Foster Okinawa APAC
69. Kadena AB Okinawa APAC
70. Camp Casey South Korea APAC
71. Camp Henry South Korea APAC
72, Camp Humphreys South Korea APAC
73. Kunsan AB South Korea APAC
74. Osan AB South Korea APAC
75. Bagram Airfield Afghanistan EMEA
76. USN Bahrain Bahrain EMEA
77. USAG SHAPE Belgium EMEA
78. Camp Lemonnier Djibouti EMEA
29, MFO South Camp Sinai Egypt EMEA

Egypt



Base-Sponsored Test

. Country Region
Center Locations

80. Mildenhall AFB England EMEA
81. US Embassy Addis Ababa Ethiopia EMEA
82. Geilenkirchen AFB Germany EMEA
83. Kaiseralutern Germany EMEA
84. Landstuhl AB Germany EMEA
85. Ramstein AFB Germany EMEA
86. Spangdahlem AB Germany EMEA
87. USAG Ansbach Germany EMEA
88. USAG Stuttgart Germany EMEA
89. USAG Vilseck Germany EMEA
90. USAG Wiesbaden Germany EMEA
91. Aviano AFB Italy EMEA
92, Livorno (Camp Darby) Italy EMEA
93. NASSIG N6 ITD Sicily Italy EMEA
94. USAG Vicenza Italy EMEA
95. USN Naples Italy EMEA
96. USN Sigonella Italy EMEA
97. Muwaffaq Salti Air Base Jordon EMEA
98. Ali Al Salem AFB Kuwait EMEA

99. Camp Arifjan Kuwait EMEA



100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

Base-Sponsored Test

. Country
Center Locations

Camp Buehring Kuwait
US Embassy Monronia Liberia
Stavanger Norway
Lajes AFB Portugal
Qatar Al Udeid Qatar
Qatar As Sayliyah Qatar
USN Rota Spain
Incirlik AFB Turkey
Izmir AFB Turkey
UAE AL DHAFRA AFB UAE
Alconbury AFB UK
Croughton AFB UK

RAF Lakenheath UK

Region

EMEA

EMEA

EMEA

EMEA

EMEA

EMEA

EMEA

EMEA

EMEA

EMEA

EMEA

EMEA

EMEA



